All current rents have been increased by three percent, with the exception of Unit 7 which is Section 8, to reflect the rental increases effective

October 2012.

Unit Number Unit

Type

Current

Rent

Pro Forma

Rent

1 2 Bdr 1 Bath $1,020 $1,200

2 2 Bdr 1 Bath $1,011 $1,200

3 2 Bdr 1 Bath $821 $1,200

4 1 Bdr 1 Bath $901 $985

5 2 Bdr 1 Bath $1,011 $1,200

6 2 Bdr 1 Bath Vacant $1,095 $1,200

7 2 Bdr 1 Bath Section 8 $854 $1,200

8 2 Bdr 1 Bath $1,028 $1,200

9 1 Bdr 1 Bath $895 $985

10 2 Bdr 1 Bath $1,028 $1,200

1 TOTAL VACANT $1,095 $1,200

9 TOTAL OCCUPIED $8,569 $10,370

10 TOTAL $9,664 $11,570

3

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

4417 Toland Way
EAGLE ROCK, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc.
© 2012 Marcus & Millichap T0380142

RENT ROLL

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $118,884 $11,888 $138,840 $13,884

Other Income

Laundry Income $720 $72 $720 $72

Total Other Income $720 $72 $720 $72

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $119,604 $11,960 $139,560 $13,956

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 5.0% / $5,944 $594 5.0% / $6,942 $694

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $113,660 $11,366 $132,618 $13,262

Expenses

Real Estate Taxes (1.2500%) $15,600 $1,560 $15,600 $1,560

Insurance $2,730 $273 $2,730 $273

Utilities $7,851 $785 $7,851 $785

Gardener $1,368 $137 $1,368 $137

Repairs & Maintenance $5,000 $500 $5,000 $500

Pest Control $672 $67 $672 $67

Waste Services $1,656 $166 $1,656 $166

Management Fee 5.0% / $5,683 $568 5.0% / $6,631 $663

Direct Assessments $1,183 $118 $1,183 $118

TOTAL EXPENSES $41,743 $4,174 $42,691 $4,269

Expenses per SF $5.35 $5.47

% of EGI 36.7% 32.2%

NET OPERATING INCOME $71,917 $7,192 $89,927 $8,993

Total Number of Units: 10

Total Rentable Area: 7,800 SF

4

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

4417 Toland Way
EAGLE ROCK, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc.